Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 12/11/2022

U13 Boys Current Lead Performance

Pos AthNo AthleteName

1

©O© 00O NO O~ WN

93
101
33
120
71
110
170
113
132
88
150
100
72
94
160
130
136
175
154
117
80
99
85
111
135
159
157
138
124
147
140
133
182
95
129
142
127
76
173
73
153
177
174
186
168
172
137
1364
75

Kian Farrell
James Shaw
Otto Balaam
Chidubem Ugoji
Oscar Barker
Alex van den Berg
Oscar Cowling
Samuel Watson
Louie Gear
James Bunn
Yoshi Callan
Aaron Sebuwufu
Dylan Davidson
Finn Gotkine
Joshua Miranda
Oliver Field
Henry Powell
Zachary Owen
Taylor Hudswell
Seamus Gleeson
Lucas Drake
Oscar Pickering
Daniel Price
Harry Cooper
Dominic Powell
Finn McGregor
Luke Lu

Ronan Lynch
Dexter Reeves
Dougie Arnold
Maximillian Rein
Freddie Gibson
Charlie Warren
Daniel Horgan
Connor Cousins
Lucien Hayes
Jonson Foster
James Willcox
Harry Lawrence
Joseph Hanton
Toby Gwinnell
Jamie Rogers
Oliver Lester
Noah Preston
Jasper Burton
Jules Jameson
Oscar Wharton
Christiaan Du Toit
Aiden Tomsett

Club
B&B
B&B
CPTRI
DART
ASH
CAM
TON
CPA
M&M
B&B
JUDD
B&B
ASH
B&B
JUDD
M&M
M&M
TON
JUDD
DART
BEX
B&B
BEX
CPA
M&M
JUDD
JUDD
MTRI
GTRI
JUDD
PADD
M&M
TON
B&B
M&M
SEV
IEK
ASH
TON
ASH
JUDD
TON
TON
WTri
TON
TON
M&M
TON
ASH

Mt 1
4
6
5
3
9

10
13
20
28
23
25
26
29
24
31
37
43
34
39
47
40
44
50
51
60
53
59
62
61
63
68
1
2
7

11
12

16
18
17
14
19

22

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

16
15
17
18

27
23
24

34
33

11

13

19

23
28
20
22

Total

105(3)
106(3)
118(3)
124(3)
136(3)
147(3)
158(3)
164(3)
170(3)
173(3)
178(3)
187(3)
187(3)
192(3)
206(3)
2(2)

T Time
0:32:50
0:32:56
0:32:59
0:33:27
0:34:27
0:34:41
0:35:24
0:35:35
0:35:56
0:35:55
0:36:16
0:36:23
0:36:28
0:36:44
0:37:32
0:37:38
0:37:48
0:37:31
0:38:21
0:38:20
0:39:27
0:39:39
0:40:24
0:41:24
0:40:58
0:41:29
0:42:17
0:42:55
0:43:11
0:43:24
0:45:38
0:21:35
0:20:50
0:21:32
0:23:22
0:22:18
0:23:31
0:23:35
0:22:44
0:23:52
0:22:51
0:22:57
0:24:01
0:23:05
0:23:04
0:24:35
0:24:46
0:25:00
0:25:03



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

74
1361
122
1363
92
114
176
144
161
165
1355
87
156
97
166
125
145
167
143
146
82
128
131
78
162
1356
81
77
79
163
126
102
181
106
184
112
171
151
180
155
115
169
118
1354
123
179
119
116
107
183
103
1353

Finley Paton
Billy Regan
Nicolas Pedrazas
Tom Weston-Simons
Benjamin Evans
Ayotunde Dauda
James Paulson
James Ross
Zak Rohan

Stas Tomalka
Luke Wiedeholz
Jack Barlow
Benji Knott
Johnny Lee
Daniel Wright
Rory Tynan
Oliver Churcher
James Bowyer-Sidwell
Fraser Reid
Alfie Walach
Joshua Jolly
Ronnie Clout
Oliver Fowler
Ikenna Azodoh
Alexander Sharp
Nicholas Baker
Leo Greener
George Ansell
Joseph Cooper-Legg
Campbell South
Jasper Carroll
Alex Smith

Luca Szumilewicz
Monty Brown
Harry Wrigley
Arthur Munt
Louis Ib

Patrick Doyle
George Stevens
Luke Johnston
Miles Jones
Harry Coles
Charles Graham
William Pratt
Dhruv Raut

Ted Spender
Zachary lves
Ayrton Alemao
Barnaby Hart
Thomas Wigg
Matthew Tootell
Will Brocklebank

ASH
JUDD
FOLK
JUDD
B&B
CPTRI
TON
SEV
JUDD
JUDD
M&M
B&B
JUDD
B&B
JUDD
GTRI
SWA
TON
SEV
SWA
BEX
M&M
M&M
BEX
JUDD
SEV
BEX
BEX
BEX
JUDD
IEK
B&B
TON
CAM
TON
CPA
TON
JUDD
TON
JUDD
CPTRI
TON
DART
M&M
GTRI
TON
DART
DART
CAM
TON
B&B
IEK

35

36
30
33
38
32
46

45

52
56
49
58
67
69
70
65
64

71
72

15

21

27

41
42

48

54

55
57

32
30
37
39

46

43
41

52
55
50
51
54

53
61

67

70

71

76

74

77

11

20

22

44
45

49

29
33

32
36

45
34
38
39
44

42
49

54
48
61
62
64
65
60

66

10

35

47

52

53

57

112(2)
115(2)
128(2)
132(2)
133(2)
135(2)
136(2)
136(2)
138(2)
137(2)
149(2)

0:25:25
0:25:31
0:24:18
0:25:42
0:25:44
0:24:24
0:24:26
0:24:31
0:25:59
0:25:56
0:26:37
0:26:50
0:25:23
0:26:54
0:27:03
0:27:14
0:25:54
0:25:51
0:27:48
0:28:57
0:30:14
0:31:03
0:31:27
0:33:24
0:28:29
0:31:30
0:28:32
0:34:22
0:33:54
0:11:12
0:11:12
0:12:19
0:11:19
0:11:18
0:11:40
0:11:31
0:11:43
0:11:46
0:13:31
0:12:22
0:12:23
0:12:28
0:12:30
0:14:13
0:12:27
0:12:56
0:14:36
0:12:49
0:14:40
0:12:50
0:12:53
0:15:22



102 1357 Ashton Ratnarajan SEV 58 58(1) 0:13:19
103 134 Daniel Kershaw M&M 59 59(1) 0:13:20
104 1360 William Piggott JubD 62 62(1) 0:13:25
105 178 Ethan Sampson-Gray TON 63 63(1) 0:13:40
106 1352 Tom Riley SWA 66 66(1) 0:13:57
107 164 Aidan Thompson JUuDD 73 73(1) 0:15:53



